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Part Number

5140080-59
5140080-60
5140080-61
5140080-62
5140080-63
5140080-64
5140080-65
5140080-66
5140080-67
5140080-68
5140080-69
5140080-70
5140080-71
5140080-72
5140080-73
5140080-74
5140080-75
5140080-76
5140080-77
5140080-78
5140080-79
5140080-80
5140080-81
5140080-82
5140080-83
5140080-85

PartsList for BSL301-BR Type 1

Description

LABEL

HOUSING,RIGHT

NUT
REFLECTOR
O-RING

LENS

LOCK BUTTON
SWITCH
SWITCH COVER

DIMMER SWITCH

PCB ASSY
BATTERY
NUT
INDICATOR
REAR COVER
SCREW
HANDLE GRIP
SCREW
HOUSING,LEFT
PCB

BULB RING
SPRING

BULB

SCREW
TRIGGER
CHARGER
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Qty Required
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